File #990096

Bid Tabulation

INVITATION TO BID

PURCHASING DiviSION

POWER TRANSFORMER-KELLY REPOWERING

BID No. 99-091

Total Cost Evaluated Cost Total Points

ABB Power T&D $702,292
Siemens Power T&D $653,300
Pennsylvania Transformer Tech. $649,465
Alstom T&D $692,980
*Virginia Transformer T&D $544,096

$903,834
$885,664
$892,533
$919,996
$765,216

84.01
82.41
76.19
69.82
97.00

* Recommended award based on total points (technical requirements and total

cost).

A copy of all bid documents are on file in Utilities Purchasing and are available for

inspection.
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