

**Bid Tabulation** 

**PURCHASING DIVISION** 

## INVITATION TO BID POWER TRANSFORMER-KELLY REPOWERING BID No. 99-091

	<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>Evaluated Cost</b>	<b>Total Points</b>
ABB Power T&D	\$702,292	\$903,834	84.01
Siemens Power T&D	\$653,300	\$885,664	82.41
Pennsylvania Transformer Tech.	\$649,465	\$892,533	76.19
Alstom T&D	\$692,980	\$919,996	69.82
*Virginia Transformer T&D	\$544,096	\$765,216	97.00

<sup>\*</sup> Recommended award based on total points (technical requirements and total cost).

A copy of all bid documents are on file in Utilities Purchasing and are available for inspection.

Prepared by:

Gary Hill

Senior Buyer